
Buses serving
Pensby High School

643 649
684  685 

Valid from 17 November 2024

Bus timetable

These services are provided by Merseytravel

www.merseytravel.gov.uk

What’s changed?
The 685 journey has been retimed so it arrives at Calday Grammar School 3 minutes 
later and arrives at West Kirby Grammar School 5 minutes earlier.

Pensby High School is also served by the 22 service. 
To plan your full journey use the following link: jp.merseytravel.gov.uk 

https://jp.merseytravel.gov.uk/nwm/XSLT_TRIP_REQUEST2?language=en&timeOffset=15


643        Moreton/Upton - Pensby High School         Merseytravel 
              bus service

Monday to Friday Schooldays only

Moreton Pasture Road 
Upton Horse & Jockey 
Greasby Cortsway, The Twelfth Man 
Mill Hill Road 
Irby Village Thingwall Road 
Pensby High School

0745 
 

0757 
0759 
0806 
0808

M M

- 
0820 
0826 
0829 
0831 
0837

Pensby High School 
Milll Hill Rd, Thorns Drive 
Greasby Red Cat 
Greasby Cortsway, The Twelfth Man 
Moreton Cross

1535 
1545 
1547 
1550 

- 

1430 
1440 
1442 
1445 
1451 

1430 
1440 
1442 
1445 

-

1535 
1545 
1547 
1550 
1556

Codes used on this page:  
      - Merseytravel bus services operated by Als Coaches (643 journeys at 0745 and 
1430/1535 to Greasby) and Stagecoach (643 journeys at 0820 and 1430/1535 to 
Moreton Cross). 
WO - means that this journey operates on Wednesdays only. 
NW - means that this journey operates on Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays and Fridays.

M

Route 643: from MORETON, PASTURE ROAD via Pasture Road, Upton Road, Upton By Pass, Greasby Road, Mill Lane, Mill Hill Road, Thingwall Road, Irby Road, to PENSBY HIGH 
SCHOOL. 
Route 643: from UPTON VILLAGE (HORSE & JOCKEY) via Arrowe Park Road, Old Greasby Road, Greasby Road, Mill Lane, Mill Hill Road, Thingwall Rd, Irby Road, turn at turning 
circle Irby Road to PENSBY HIGH SCHOOL. 
Route 643: from PENSBY HIGH SCHOOL via Irby Road, Thurstaston Road, Manor Road, Mill Hill Road, Mill Lane, Greasby Road, to GREASBY (CORTSWAY). 
Route 643: from PENSBY HIGH SCHOOL via Irby Road, Thurstaston Road, Manor Road, Mill Hill Road, Mill Lane, Greasby Road, Upton By- Pass, Arrowe Park Road, Moreton 
Road, Upton Road to MORETON CROSS (UPTON ROAD). 

        

   WO       WO       NW       NW
M M M M



684        Meols/West Kirby - Pensby High School         Merseytravel 
              bus service

Meols Birkenhead Road, Heron Road 
West Kirby Grammar School 
West Kirby Merseyrail Station 
Greasby Red Cat 
Pensby High School

0755 
0804 
0807 
0820 
0833

M

Route 684: from MEOLS (BIRKENHEAD ROAD/HERON ROAD) via Birkenhead Road, Market Street, Meols Drive (for 
West Kirby Grammar School), Grange Road, Orrysdale Road, Anglesey Road, Greenbank Road, Frankby Road (for 
Hilbre High School), Greasby Road, Mill Lane, Mill Hill Road, Thingwall Road, Irby Road, Kylemore Drive turning 
circle, Irby Road to PENSBY HIGH SCHOOL.

Code used:  
      - Merseytravel bus service operated by Stagecoach. M

Monday to Friday Schooldays only

Codes used:  
      - Merseytravel bus services operated by Al’s Coaches  
WO - means that this journey operates on Wednesdays only. 
NW - means that this journey operates on Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays and Fridays.

M

WO  NW 

649        Pensby High School - Greasby        Merseytravel 
              bus service

Pensby High School 
Irby Pensby Road, Downham Road North 
Barnston Road, Heswall Road 
Lower Thingwall Barnston Road, Sparks Lane 
Greasby Mill Lane, Thorns Drive

1430 
1444 
1454 
1501 
1510

1535 
1549 
1559 
1606 
1615

M M

Route 649: from PENSBY HIGH SCHOOL via Irby Road, Thingwall Road, Whaley Lane, Pensby Road, Telegraph Road, Brimstage Road, Acre Lane, Barnston Road, Arrowe Park 
Road, Arrowe Brook Road, Arrowe Road, Greasby Road, Mill Lane to GREASBY (MILL LANE/THORNS DRIVE).

Monday to Friday Schooldays only



685 Saughall Massie - Pensby High School Merseytravel 
bus service

Saughall Massie Overchurch Road 
Hoylake Road, Millhouse Lane 
Meols Birkenhead Road, Heron Road 
Calday Grammar School 
Greasby Red Cat 
Pensby High School

0745 
0749 
0753 
0807 
0818 
0828

M

Pensby High School 
Greasby Mill Lane, Thorns Drive 
West Kirby Station 
Meols Birkenhead Road, Heron Road 
Saughall Massie Overchurch Road

1430 
1441 
1453 
1501 
1507 

1535 
1546 
1558 
1606 
1612

Codes used on this page:
       - Merseytravel Bus Services operated by Als Coaches (0745) and Stagecoach (1430/1535).
WO - means that this journey operates on Wednesdays only NW - means that this journey operates on Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays and Fridays

Route 685: from SAUGHALL MASSIE (SAUGHALL MASSIE ROAD/OVERCHURCH ROAD) via Saughall Massie Road,  West Kirby Road, Saughall Road, Hoylake Road, Birkenhead 
Road, Market Street, Meols Drive (for West Kirby Grammar School), Grange Road, Column Road, Grammar School Lane (for Calday Grammar School), Newton Park Road, Newton 
Cross Lane, Frankby Road, Greasby Road, Mill Lane, Mill Hill Road, Thingwall Road, Irby Road, Kylemore Drive turning circle, Irby Road to PENSBY HIGH SCHOOL.  
Route 685: from PENSBY HIGH SCHOOL via Irby Road, Thurstaston Road, Manor Road, Mill Hill Road, Mill Lane, Greasby Road, Frankby Road, Greenbank Road, Orrysdale Road, 
Grange Road, Meols Drive (for West Kirby Grammar School), Market Street, Birkenhead Road, Hoylake Road, Saughall Road, Saughall Massie Road to SAUGHALL MASSIE  
(SAUGHALL MASSIE ROAD/OVERCHURCH ROAD).

M

Pensby High School is also served by the 471 service. 
 Timetables are available on our website www.merseytravel.gov.uk or if you need help planning your journey call Customer Services on 330 1000

        

   WO       NW    
M M

Monday to Friday Schooldays only

The 22 service also stops near Pensby High School.  
 For more information please use the journey planner at: jp.merseytravel.gov.uk

https://jp.merseytravel.gov.uk/nwm/XSLT_TRIP_REQUEST2?language=en&timeOffset=15

