

Bus timetable

643 649 684 685

Buses serving Pensby High School

These services are provided by Merseytravel

What's changed?

The 685 journey has been retimed so it arrives at Calday Grammar School 3 minutes later and arrives at West Kirby Grammar School 5 minutes earlier.

Pensby High School is also served by the 22 service.

To plan your full journey use the following link: jp.merseytravel.gov.uk







Moreton/Upton - Pensby High School

Merseytravel bus service

Monday to Friday Schooldays only

	lacktriangle	(A)		((
Moreton Pasture Road	0745	-		wo	wo	1
Upton Horse & Jockey	\	0820	Pensby High School	1430	1430	15
ireasby Cortsway, The Twelfth Man	0757	0826	Milll Hill Rd, Thorns Drive	1440	1440	154
Mill Hill Road	0759	0829	Greasby Red Cat	1442	1442	15
Irby Village Thingwall Road	0806	0831	Greasby Cortsway, The Twelfth Man	1445	1445	155
Pensby High School	0808	0837	Moreton Cross	-	1451	-

Route 643: from MORETON, PASTURE ROAD via Pasture Road, Upton Road, Upton By Pass, Greasby Road, Mill Lane, Mill Hill Road, Thingwall Road, Irby Road, to PENSBY HIGH SCHOOL.

Route 643: from UPTON VILLAGE (HORSE & JOCKEY) via Arrowe Park Road, Old Greasby Road, Greasby Road, Mill Lane, Mill Hill Road, Thingwall Rd, Irby Road, turn at turning circle Irby Road to PENSBY HIGH SCHOOL.

Route 643: from PENSBY HIGH SCHOOL via Irby Road, Thurstaston Road, Manor Road, Mill Hill Road, Mill Lane, Greasby Road, to GREASBY (CORTSWAY).

Route 643: from PENSBY HIGH SCHOOL via Irby Road, Thurstaston Road, Manor Road, Mill Hill Road, Mill Lane, Greasby Road, Upton By- Pass, Arrowe Park Road, Moreton Road, Upton Road to MORETON CROSS (UPTON ROAD).

Codes used on this page:

• Merseytravel bus services operated by Als Coaches (643 journeys at 0745 and 1430/1535 to Greasby) and Stagecoach (643 journeys at 0820 and 1430/1535 to Moreton Cross).

WO - means that this journey operates on Wednesdays only.

NW - means that this journey operates on Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays and Fridays.



Pensby High School - Greasby

Merseytravel bus service

Monday to Friday Schooldays only

	₩ 0	NW W
Pensby High School	1430	1535
Irby Pensby Road, Downham Road North	1444	1549
Barnston Road, Heswall Road	1454	1559
Lower Thingwall Barnston Road, Sparks Lane	1501	1606
Greasby Mill Lane, Thorns Drive	1510	1615

Codes used:

• Merseytravel bus services operated by Al's Coaches

WO - means that this journey operates on Wednesdays only.

NW - means that this journey operates on Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays and Fridays.

Route 649: from PENSBY HIGH SCHOOL via Irby Road, Thingwall Road, Whaley Lane, Pensby Road, Telegraph Road, Brimstage Road, Acre Lane, Barnston Road, Arrowe Park Road, Arrowe Brook Road, Arrowe Road, Greasby Road, Mill Lane to GREASBY (MILL LANE/THORNS DRIVE).



Meols/West Kirby - Pensby High School 684

Merseytravel bus service

Monday to Friday Schooldays only

	(A)
Meols Birkenhead Road, Heron Road	0755
West Kirby Grammar School	0804
West Kirby Merseyrail Station	0807
Greasby Red Cat	0820
Pensby High School	0833

Route 684: from MEOLS (BIRKENHEAD ROAD/HERON ROAD) via Birkenhead Road, Market Street, Meols Drive (for West Kirby Grammar School), Grange Road, Orrysdale Road, Anglesey Road, Greenbank Road, Frankby Road (for Hilbre High School), Greasby Road, Mill Lane, Mill Hill Road, Thingwall Road, Irby Road, Kylemore Drive turning circle, Irby Road to PENSBY HIGH SCHOOL.

Code used:

\Omega - Merseytravel bus service operated by Stagecoach.

Saughall Massie - Pensby High School

Merseytravel bus service

Monday to Friday Schooldays only

•		Q
W		WO
0745	Pensby High School	1430
0749		1441
0753		1453
0807	,	
0818	·	1501
0828	Saughall Massie Overchurch Road	1507
	0749 0753 0807 0818	0745 0749 0753 0807 0818 Pensby High School Greasby Mill Lane, Thorns Drive West Kirby Station Meols Birkenhead Road, Heron Road Saughall Massie Overchurch Road

Codes used on this page:

• Merseytravel Bus Services operated by Als Coaches (0745) and Stagecoach (1430/1535).

WO - means that this journey operates on Wednesdays only

NW - means that this journey operates on Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays and Fridays

Route 685: from SAUGHALL MASSIE (SAUGHALL MASSIE ROAD/OVERCHURCH ROAD) via Saughall Massie Road, West Kirby Road, Saughall Road, Hoylake Road, Birkenhead Road, Market Street, Meols Drive (for West Kirby Grammar School), Grange Road, Column Road, Grammar School Lane (for Calday Grammar School), Newton Park Road, Newton Cross Lane, Frankby Road, Greasby Road, Mill Lane, Mill Hill Road, Thingwall Road, Irby Road, Kylemore Drive turning circle, Irby Road to PENSBY HIGH SCHOOL.

Route 685: from PENSBY HIGH SCHOOL via Irby Road, Thurstaston Road, Manor Road, Mill Hill Road, Mill Lane, Greasby Road, Frankby Road, Greenbank Road, Orrysdale Road, Grange Road, Meols Drive (for West Kirby Grammar School), Market Street, Birkenhead Road, Hoylake Road, Saughall Road, Saughall Massie Road to SAUGHALL MASSIE (SAUGHALL MASSIE ROAD/OVERCHURCH ROAD).